Permits Applied For

Date From 12/21/2022 and Date To 12/28/2022

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

12/21/2022
12/21/2022

12/21/2022

12/22/2022
12/22/2022

12/22/2022

12/27/2022

12/27/2022

12/27/2022

12/21/2022

12/21/2022

12/21/2022

12/22/2022

92433
92436

92438

92440
92443

92444

92446

92448

92449

20222381

20222382

20222385

20222386

No Address

10123 LAYMAN HOLLOW
LN, DAYTON

650 GROMMET DR,
ROCKINGHAM

9777 SINGERS GLEN RD,
SINGERS GLEN

430 THOMPSON ST,
DAYTON

446 Rainer Rd

1686 PORT REPUBLIC RD,
ROCKINGHAM

7499 COMMUNITY
CENTER RD,
BRIDGEWATER

5538 MT HOPE LN,
KEEZLETOWN

3046 LANIER LN,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

14695 ROCKINGHAM PIKE,
ELKTON

New Single Family Dwelling
New Single Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Storage Building

Residential Deck

New Two-Family Dwelling

New Single Family Dwelling

Wireless Facility Collocation

Residential Electrical

Residential Storage Building

New Single Family Dwelling

Land Dist/E&S

Commercial/Industrial/Subdivisi

on

Property Owner - CAROLINA
CARPORTS INC / Property
Owner -

Property Owner -

General - SERGEY BESSALKO
/ Mechanics Lien Agent - NONE
DESIGNATED

Applicant - / Property Owner - /
General - ZANE CYZICK
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Mechanical - MORRIS
HEATING & COOLING INC /
Electrical - BRIGHTER IMAGE
ELECTRIC INC / Mechanics
Lien Agent - NONE
DESIGNATED

Applicant - CROWN CASTLE
USA INC / General - INFINGY
SOLUTIONS LLC

Electrical - BRYAN'S ELECTRIC
/ Applicant - BRYAN'S
ELECTRIC

General - EAGLE CARPORTS
INC / Property Owner -

Applicant - Rockingham County
/ Applicant - Rockingham
County

Property Owner -

KYGER SYLVIAV

SIMMONS
JEFFREY N &
KELLIE E
COBBLERS
VALLEY
DEVELOPMENT
INC

MARTIN JOHN &
PATRICIA LYNN

GOOD CLAIR
ELVIN & BETH
DAVIS GOOD

OATES L SCOTT
& VANESSA

HOUSDEN
RALPH L &
PATRICIAD

CUPP BILLY J &
NANCY S

PARKHURST
CHRISTOPHER L
&LISAR

SMITH MARK A &
MELANIE K

CHURCH-CHURC
H OF SOLSBURG

NONE
DESIGNATED

NONE
DESIGNATED

test
ENVIRONMENTAL TEST

test

INSTALLING A 22 X 35 STORAGE
BUILDING ON A GRAVEL PAD

ENCLOSURE OF EXHISING DECK

ONE STORY DUPLEX ON A SLAB

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
TWO STORY WITH BASEMENT
WITH GARAGE.

REMOVING 3 SECTOR MOUNDS 6
ANTENNAS 6 RRH. REMOCATING
(2) 6-OVPS. INSTALLING 3
SECTOR MOUNDS 9 ANTENNAS
AND 6 RRHS

REPLACING METER BASE

ERECT A METAL GARAGE 24'X25'
ON AGGREGATE BASE. NO
ELECTRICITY. GROUND
MOUNTED ON FOUNDATION.

5

Church of Solsburg School



Permit #

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/21/2022 and Date To 12/28/2022

Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien

Agent

Description

12/21/2022 20222389

12/27/2022 20222391

361 RESEARCH DR, Fire Alarm System Fire - HAWK SECURITY

ROCKINGHAM SYSTEMS INC / Applicant -
HAWK SECURITY SYSTEMS
INC

0 JOES CREEK RD Manufactured Home General - COUNTRY ESTATES HASLER
HOUSING LC / Electrical - / TIMOTHY W
Applicant - / Mechanical - /
Plumbing -

Total Permits

NEW FIRE ALARM SYSTEM FOR
AlA

DOUBLE WIDE MANUFACTURED
HOME ON PIERS WITH
UNDERSKIRTING



